
 2024-2025 LEO Clubs

Leo Club Sponsor Advisor Phone Number E-Mail
Catoctin Thurmont Lions Nadja Muchow 717-398-2663 Nmmchow@comcast.net
Century High Freedom District Lions Bob Bastress 410-366-4400 rbastress@verizon.net
Liberty High Freedom District Lions Bob Bastress 410-366-4400 rbastress@verizon.net
Mount Airy Middle Mt. Airy Lions Ben Henniges 240-401-5512 bhenniges@yahoo.com
New Market Middle New Market District Lions Ashley Yox 301-514-5372 ashley.yox@fcps.org
South Carroll High Taylorsville Winfield Lions Pauline Rosier 410-812-6043 pauline.rosier@yahoo.com
Springfield Middle Williamsport Lions Jim and Diana Wollard 301-366-8389 aainspectionsjwollard@aol.com
Thurmont Middle Thurmont Lions Lis Ruppel 301-401-2349 thesourcess@protonmail.com
Walkersville Middle Glade Valley Lions Marty Potash 301-845-6657 mpotash@comcast.net
Walkersville High Glade Valley Lions Jennifer Smith 301-788-0526 jcswhycomply@gmail.com
Western Heights Middle Hagerstown Lions Paul Leatherman 240-675-5999 paul.leatherman@gmail.com
Williamsport Williamsport Lions Jim and Diana Wollard 301-223-6457 aainspectionsjwollard@aol.com
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